
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-21 - ED BESON -
10:05:40.657 1 1:37.559 87.455 63 110 19

10:07:15.335 2 1:34.678 90.116 66 113 19

10:08:50.655 3 1:35.320 89.509 66 112 19

10:10:24.964 4 1:34.309 90.469 68 113 19

10:12:00.933 5 1:35.969 88.904 61 113 19

10:13:35.785 6 1:34.852 89.951 64 113 19

L3-02 - JAY CEE -
10:05:08.966 1 1:35.093 89.723 82 119 19

10:08:24.648 2 3:15.682 43.601 82 122 19

10:10:00.359 3 1:35.711 89.143 79 119 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
10:05:30.133 1 1:37.934 87.120 57 110 19

10:07:08.547 2 1:38.414 86.695 56 112 19

10:08:45.875 3 1:37.328 87.662 55 111 19

L3-34 - PABLO ALVEAR -
10:05:33.907 1 1:37.793 87.246 43 99 19

10:07:12.773 2 1:38.866 86.299 40 101 19

10:08:50.412 3 1:37.639 87.383 43 103 19

10:10:28.166 4 1:37.754 87.280 44 99 19

10:12:06.934 5 1:38.768 86.384 45 97 19

10:13:50.512 6 1:43.578 82.373 43 98 19

L3-23 - ZAIYI WANG -
10:06:31.702 1 1:41.513 84.048 69 108 19

10:08:14.308 2 1:42.606 83.153 64 108 19

10:09:55.793 3 1:41.485 84.072 64 104 19

10:11:35.799 4 1:40.006 85.315 55 102 19

10:13:18.654 5 1:42.855 82.952 52 108 19

10:14:57.850 6 1:39.196 86.012 60 105 19

10:16:36.358 7 1:38.508 86.612 57 105 19

L1-31 - CHONG LIU -
10:09:35.402 1 1:40.736 84.697 74 113 19

10:11:15.171 2 1:39.769 85.518 75 116 19

10:12:55.288 3 1:40.117 85.220 68 111 19

10:14:33.875 4 1:38.587 86.543 73 115 19

10:16:27.012 5 1:53.137 75.413 74 116 19

10:18:07.277 6 1:40.265 85.094 75 113 19

- -
10:06:33.460 1 1:49.535 77.893 84 119 19

10:08:15.298 2 1:41.838 83.780 88 118 19

10:09:54.158 3 1:38.860 86.304 90 120 19

10:11:39.537 4 1:45.379 80.965 97 119 19

10:13:27.097 5 1:47.560 79.323 85 117 19

10:15:12.154 6 1:45.057 81.213 89 117 19

10:16:54.324 7 1:42.170 83.508 82 116 19

10:18:35.598 8 1:41.274 84.247 83 115 19

L3-19 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:12:05.704 1 1:41.542 84.024 37 88 19

10:13:47.831 2 1:42.127 83.543 45 94 19

10:15:27.410 3 1:39.579 85.681 49 88 19

10:17:10.969 4 1:43.559 82.388 53 96 19

10:18:53.759 5 1:42.790 83.004 49 93 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAFFER -
10:11:23.833 1 1:41.545 84.022 34 92 19

10:13:10.186 2 1:46.353 80.223 30 89 19

10:14:50.011 3 1:39.825 85.470 38 88 19

10:16:31.860 4 1:41.849 83.771 36 90 19

10:18:12.608 5 1:40.748 84.687 36 90 19

L3-13 - ARASH AKARAGIAN -
10:06:11.987 1 1:44.077 81.978 43 93 19

10:10:01.541 2 3:49.554 37.168 44 93 19

10:11:42.712 3 1:41.171 84.332 49 97 19

10:13:23.482 4 1:40.770 84.668 50 97 19



10:15:07.644 5 1:44.162 81.911 46 98 19

10:16:48.445 6 1:40.801 84.642 45 93 19

10:18:28.281 7 1:39.836 85.460 44 98 19

L3-32 - BEN WILLIAMS -
10:09:58.728 1 1:41.082 84.407 93 128 19

10:11:38.818 2 1:40.090 85.243 102 126 19

10:13:19.296 3 1:40.478 84.914 99 124 19

L3-29 - MIKE CIOBANU -
10:06:07.883 1 1:41.121 84.374 40 83 19

10:07:48.088 2 1:40.205 85.145 29 81 19

10:09:30.561 3 1:42.473 83.261 14 73 19

10:13:05.854 4 3:35.293 39.630 35 82 19

10:14:47.073 5 1:41.219 84.292 40 84 19

10:16:28.319 6 1:41.246 84.270 42 85 19

10:18:10.686 7 1:42.367 83.347 25 78 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
10:05:21.203 1 1:41.246 84.270 42 104 19

10:07:02.872 2 1:41.669 83.919 47 101 19

10:08:43.147 3 1:40.275 85.086 47 102 19

10:10:24.518 4 1:41.371 84.166 45 99 19

10:12:06.711 5 1:42.193 83.489 45 102 19

10:13:51.940 6 1:45.229 81.080 31 90 19

L2-23 - MIKE SHYU -
10:06:49.327 1 1:43.438 82.484 53 96 19

10:08:29.616 2 1:40.289 85.074 83 104 19

10:10:18.430 3 1:48.814 78.409 86 104 19

10:12:05.637 4 1:47.207 79.584 70 103 19

10:13:51.327 5 1:45.690 80.727 78 103 19

10:15:33.461 6 1:42.134 83.537 77 104 19

L3-48 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
10:05:56.023 1 1:45.491 80.879 68 115 19

10:07:38.494 2 1:42.471 83.263 76 113 19

10:09:23.163 3 1:44.669 81.514 82 116 19

10:11:07.137 4 1:43.974 82.059 73 112 19

10:12:48.820 5 1:41.683 83.908 77 115 19

10:14:29.631 6 1:40.811 84.634 64 112 19

10:16:10.085 7 1:40.454 84.934 64 113 19

10:17:51.284 8 1:41.199 84.309 67 111 19

L3-30 - RUBEN ROBLES -
10:06:11.682 1 1:43.702 82.274 35 83 19

10:07:53.990 2 1:42.308 83.395 14 75 19

10:09:35.897 3 1:41.907 83.723 30 82 19

10:11:19.112 4 1:43.215 82.662 21 77 19

10:13:00.761 5 1:41.649 83.936 32 84 19

10:14:42.604 6 1:41.843 83.776 35 82 19

10:16:25.860 7 1:43.256 82.630 35 84 19

10:18:06.573 8 1:40.713 84.716 35 83 19

L3-37 - JOE BASTIN -
10:05:57.660 1 1:43.302 82.593 85 116 19

10:07:40.188 2 1:42.528 83.216 74 115 19

10:09:25.904 3 1:45.716 80.707 88 115 19

10:11:08.658 4 1:42.754 83.033 86 116 19

10:12:54.653 5 1:45.995 80.494 87 115 19

10:14:35.754 6 1:41.101 84.391 88 117 19

10:16:17.594 7 1:41.840 83.778 86 115 19

L3-15 - DAVID TOCCO -
10:05:22.097 1 1:41.596 83.980 52 87 19

L3-36 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:07:18.944 1 1:45.228 81.081 78 107 19

10:09:03.067 2 1:44.123 81.942 79 108 19

10:10:45.823 3 1:42.756 83.032 80 108 19

10:12:28.464 4 1:42.641 83.125 76 111 19

10:14:11.368 5 1:42.904 82.912 85 108 19

10:15:53.905 6 1:42.537 83.209 82 109 19

10:17:35.598 7 1:41.693 83.900 82 106 19

L3-03 - MITCHELL HALL -
10:08:24.271 1 1:43.964 82.067 89 110 19

10:10:07.285 2 1:43.014 82.824 91 110 19

10:11:49.257 3 1:41.972 83.670 93 111 19



L3-44 - JOE LACROIX -
10:07:37.544 1 1:45.899 80.567 64 109 19

10:09:22.240 2 1:44.696 81.493 72 109 19

10:11:07.619 3 1:45.379 80.965 72 109 19

10:12:50.688 4 1:43.069 82.779 71 107 19

10:14:33.237 5 1:42.549 83.199 72 110 19

10:16:15.649 6 1:42.412 83.311 69 108 19

10:17:57.739 7 1:42.090 83.573 63 109 19

L3-33 - DANIEL RISER -
10:06:12.750 1 1:44.223 81.863 31 81 19

10:07:55.495 2 1:42.745 83.041 29 85 19

L3-11 - KEVIN DIEC -
10:05:57.107 1 1:44.147 81.923 67 102 19

10:07:40.109 2 1:43.002 82.833 40 104 19

10:09:25.176 3 1:45.067 81.205 77 106 19

10:11:09.273 4 1:44.097 81.962 63 110 19

10:12:56.112 5 1:46.839 79.858 57 109 19

10:14:40.635 6 1:44.523 81.628 58 110 19

10:16:25.374 7 1:44.739 81.460 64 109 19

10:18:13.984 8 1:48.610 78.556 67 104 19

L3-20 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
10:05:49.373 1 1:45.936 80.539 81 117 19

10:07:37.117 2 1:47.744 79.188 82 118 19

10:09:21.819 3 1:44.702 81.488 80 118 19

10:11:06.713 4 1:44.894 81.339 81 116 19

10:12:54.235 5 1:47.522 79.351 81 120 19

10:14:39.556 6 1:45.321 81.009 79 116 19

L3-49 - KEVIN QUAN -
10:07:27.478 1 1:45.016 81.245 58 93 19

10:09:13.514 2 1:46.036 80.463 62 92 19

L3-24 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
10:05:59.825 1 1:47.868 79.097 56 102 19

10:07:45.921 2 1:46.096 80.418 53 104 19

10:09:32.360 3 1:46.439 80.159 60 104 19

10:11:18.910 4 1:46.550 80.075 51 105 19

10:13:06.075 5 1:47.165 79.616 56 104 19

10:14:54.464 6 1:48.389 78.716 58 102 19

10:16:42.324 7 1:47.860 79.103 55 103 19

L3-18 - KEVIN CHEN -
10:05:50.809 1 1:46.424 80.170 23 67 19

10:07:37.771 2 1:46.962 79.767 21 71 19

10:09:26.905 3 1:49.134 78.179 22 77 19

10:11:14.310 4 1:47.405 79.438 22 74 19

10:13:00.664 5 1:46.354 80.223 37 76 19

10:14:48.482 6 1:47.818 79.133 19 72 19

10:16:35.714 7 1:47.232 79.566 17 70 19

10:18:23.550 8 1:47.836 79.120 27 73 19

L3-16 - RANDALL THOMAS -
10:06:12.848 1 1:48.811 78.411 75 103 19

10:08:00.126 2 1:47.278 79.532 80 100 19

10:09:46.641 3 1:46.515 80.101 74 98 19

10:11:33.354 4 1:46.713 79.953 66 100 19

10:13:22.833 5 1:49.479 77.933 69 99 19

10:15:12.458 6 1:49.625 77.829 75 100 19

10:16:58.817 7 1:46.359 80.219 72 99 19

10:18:47.902 8 1:49.085 78.214 75 97 19

L3-26 - LIN YUAN -
10:06:36.634 1 1:51.804 76.312 54 96 19

10:08:25.681 2 1:49.047 78.241 57 100 19

10:10:12.428 3 1:46.747 79.927 59 99 19

10:11:59.717 4 1:47.289 79.524 57 100 19

10:13:47.865 5 1:48.148 78.892 50 102 19

10:15:34.364 6 1:46.499 80.113 49 99 19

L3-17 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:06:21.681 1 1:48.027 78.980 73 114 19

10:08:09.366 2 1:47.685 79.231 66 117 19

L3-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:07:37.906 1 1:55.140 74.101 86 105 19



10:09:32.040 2 1:54.134 74.754 94 106 19

10:11:25.040 3 1:53.000 75.504 95 107 19

10:13:17.066 4 1:52.026 76.161 76 103 19

10:15:08.964 5 1:51.898 76.248 94 104 19

10:17:00.585 6 1:51.621 76.437 82 102 19

10:18:51.127 7 1:50.542 77.183 74 102 19

L3-39 - EUGENE LEE -
10:06:53.061 1 1:55.263 74.022 12 50 19

10:08:48.621 2 1:55.560 73.832 50 86 19

10:13:51.995 3 5:03.374 28.124 6 50 19

10:15:47.742 4 1:55.747 73.712 16 61 19

10:17:43.188 5 1:55.446 73.905 10 59 19

L3-40 - WAYLON DENO -
10:07:10.300 1 1:57.795 72.431 14 57 19

10:09:07.160 2 1:56.860 73.010 18 56 19

10:11:03.749 3 1:56.589 73.180 18 57 19

10:13:00.208 4 1:56.459 73.262 17 54 19

10:14:56.066 5 1:55.858 73.642 14 52 19

10:16:54.945 6 1:58.879 71.770 18 57 19

10:18:51.241 7 1:56.296 73.365 13 57 19

L3-12 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
10:07:27.149 1 3:45.189 37.888 58 104 19
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